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$799,000

118 100TH TER, CORAL SPRINGS, FL, 33071

Welcome to your dream home in the highly desirable community
of Oakwood! Single-family home has 4BR, 2BA, and 2-car garage,
with ample space for your family to grow. Screened-in pool is
perfect for cooling off on hot summer days. Rare nearly half-acre
lot on a cul-de-sac offers both privacy and plenty of room for
outdoor [...]

Basics




Date added: Added 3 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2449 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 20041 sq ft SubdivisionName: OAK WOOD

ListOfficeName: Moore South Florida Realty LLC GarageSpaces: 2
View: Canal, Pool ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11792807

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air
ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story
Building Name: OAK WOOD

Roof: Barrel Roof, Flat Tile

Parking: Additional Spaces Available, Driveway, Paver
Block

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-in Features, Cooking Island, Family
Room, Fire Sprinklers, Fireplace, First Floor Entry,
Florida Room, French Doors, Utility Room/Laundry,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, Partial
Accordian Shutters, Hurricane Shutters, High Impact
Windows

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Screen Enclosure
GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes

Year built: 1979
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers,
Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector

CommunityFeatures: Street Lights

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Fruit
Trees

Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No



